
AC477283

150W LED Highbay IP65 120lm/w 4000K

* Suitable for use in warehouses, 
manufacturing plants, garages, workshops & 
aircraft hangars, retail superstores, 
gymnasiums & sports halls

* LED replacement for 300W metal halide 
highbay fittings

* Die cast aluminium housing with glass front 
providing a high impact rating of IK07

* Prewired with 1m flex

* Very high efficacy of 126lm/W

* Wide operating temperature range of -25°C 
to 45°C

* Suitable for switching by PIR, Microwave or 
Photocell 

9-AC92050-2022-V1

Total Power (w):

Power Factor:

Lumens (lm):

Beam Angle (deg):

Lux at 1m (lux):

CCT (K):

CRI:

Efficacy (lm/W):

Diameter (mm):

Height (mm):

Weight (kg):

146.5

0.99

18510

110

6800

4000

80

126

260

50

1.5


