

4 - Lamps and Lighting





Technical Specification	
Attribute	Value
Total Power (w):	146.5
Power Factor:	0.99
Lumens (Im):	18510
Beam Angle (deg):	110
Lux at 1m (lux):	6800
ССТ (К):	4000
CRI:	80
Efficacy (Im/W):	126
Diameter (mm):	260
Height (mm):	50
Weight (kg):	1.5

AC477283

150W LED Highbay IP65 120lm/w 4000K

- * Suitable for use in warehouses, manufacturing plants, garages, workshops & aircraft hangars, retail superstores, gymnasiums & sports halls
- * LED replacement for 300W metal halide highbay fittings
- * Die cast aluminium housing with glass front providing a high impact rating of IK07
- * Prewired with 1m flex
- * Very high efficacy of 126lm/W
- * Wide operating temperature range of -25°C to 45°C
- * Suitable for switching by PIR, Microwave or Photocell

9-AC92050-2022-V1

